
13 Gradi S.p.a.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Menci Davide (06/084) 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0

Gnassi Giacomo (06/612) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Maestrini Edoardo (06/611) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4

Alberti Thomas (06/087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4

Barelli Marco (06/085) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vagheggi Nicola (06/088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 0

Ferri Pietro (06/089) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Federico (06/086) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Necci Alessandro (06/614) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menci Davide 06/084 10 18 1,80

Gnassi Giacomo 06/612 8 16 2,00

Maestrini Edoardo 06/611 8 11 1,38

Alberti Thomas 06/087 4 9 2,25

Barelli Marco 06/085 2 6 3,00

Vagheggi Nicola 06/088 6 6 1,00

Ferri Pietro 06/089 2 5 2,50

Martinelli Federico 06/086 4 5 1,25

Necci Alessandro 06/614 4 3 0,75

Bar Luca Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Cuci Ardian (06/607) 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 10 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0

Ardjan Nezha (06/609) 2 5 2 10 0 0 2 7 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0

Mazzi Michele (06/608) 2 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0

Bianchi Alessandro (06/606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Senesi Mauro (06/605) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuci Ardian 06/607 12 34 2,83

Ardjan Nezha 06/609 12 30 2,50

Mazzi Michele 06/608 8 17 2,12

Bianchi Alessandro 06/606 6 15 2,50

Senesi Mauro 06/605 10 10 1,00

Viking Adventure Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruggero Nikolas (06/536) 2 6 0 0 2 10 2 10 0 0 2 10 2 8 0 0 2 8

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 2 8 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 8 2 8 0 0 2 8

Andreani Andrea (06/533) 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggero Stefano (06/535) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0

Bigoni Federico (06/539) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0

Langella Federico (06/534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 7

Lotti David (06/213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Acciai Massimo (06/538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggero Nikolas 06/536 12 52 4,33

Ristori Cesare 06/532 12 44 3,67

Andreani Andrea 06/533 6 16 2,67

Ruggero Stefano 06/535 6 14 2,33

Bigoni Federico 06/539 5 11 2,20

Langella Federico 06/534 5 9 1,80

Lotti David 06/213 2 5 2,50

Acciai Massimo 06/538 0 0 0,00


